PRIVATE EQUITY HOLDING AG

PRIVATE EQUITY HOLDING AG
WKN: 608992

ISIN: CH0006089921

Overview

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
72.20 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

7.76% (5.20)

CH0006089921
PEHN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
188 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

68.00 CHF (100)
72.20 CHF (33)
68.20 CHF
72.20 CHF
68.20 CHF
67.00 CHF
70.343333 CHF
180
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/19 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0006089921&ID_NOTATION=102159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0006089921&ID_NOTATION=102159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d93a0cdec5141c7be42aa99b17c4625ddb312e7262749e2b1e7bbf2141b464a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=13779c47df2da63c3&time=1723308234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=552ec4ced93a5106e1f73a99e457150d60b54022c5b12692d8b08f03880b41e2&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8da187d7d5fc1ea27&time=1723308234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ff5b6b7e050c345add437ec9b5453cc0cee659aede8dfce77829cb7ce9ad51c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=733565f9953b3d566&time=1723308234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=921853ee2bff3cc57a9356a1411aa40125c0ce4edf9ff4073d2e766475e7a223&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df33e195579df16b0&time=1723308234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0009c2244efd4c46d12cd59c54916fd547d39b84b71e2544fc86b612827b3a54&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=52b5aea4f30a905af&time=1723308234&tool=RSC

PRIVATE EQUITY HOLDING AG

Details
2024/08/09 17:31:21 5y
Price
72.20 CHF 100.00
Difference (] 7.76% (5.20)
General attributes 20.00 'r1l|
ISIN CH0006089921 N
Symbol PEHN a0.00
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange W M
Currency CHF
Sector Financial /0.00 MW |
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 188 EUR 60.00 vj
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX '-LM"“‘]H H
Market data 50.00 r\ﬂl
Bid (Bid size) 68.00 CHF (100)
Ask (Ask size) 72.20 CHF (33)
Open 68.20 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 72.20 CHF
Low 68.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 67.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 70.343333 CHF
Volume (pcs) 180
Trading volume 12,661.80 Price data
Number of trades 20 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 68.64 CHF (729)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 73.90 CHF (491)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 73.03 CHF (986)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 70.49 CHF (931)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 78.00 CHF (2024/06/04)
Perf (%) +4.34% +11.08% -15.06% YTD Low | date 65.00 CHF (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) +3.00 +7.20 -12.80 52 Weeks High | date 78.00 CHF (2024/06/04)
Beta 0.37 0.26 0.50 52 Weeks Low | date 64.00 CHF (2023/08/14)

Volatility = 28.78 27.40 29.64
All listings for PRIVATE EQUITY HOLDING AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 72.20 CHF 0.01 20

09
London Stock 2022/09/ 12:39 74.80 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 55.00 EUR 0.00 5

28
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10432

PRIVATE EQUITY HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Private Equity Holding AG
o | .

Contact Details
PRIVATE EQUITY HOLDING AG

Gotthardstrasse 28 - 6302 Zug
Telefon: +41-41-726-79-80
Fax: +

E-mail: Paulgregory0000@gmail.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kerstin von Member of Executive
Stechow Committee

Board of directors

Petra Salesny Member of the
administrative board

Fidelis M. Member of the

Gotz administrative board
Martin Member of the
Eberhard administrative board
Hans Chairman of the

Baumgartner  administrative boar
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